
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03249455 

Name of Company 

Abbeycliffe Construction Limited 

{/We 
Claire Loutse Foster Gemma Louise Roberts 

The Manor House The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South 

Sheffield Sheffretd 

$11 9PS $11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 January 2012 

Signed (O= : Date 12 January 2012 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Wilson Field Limited ; 

The Manor House For Official Use 

260 Ecclesall Road South Insolvengy Section =| Post Room 

Sheffield 

$11 9PS 

Ref ABBEO4C/CLF/GLR/EB | | ! 

“ATOISIHN* 
A16 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

14/01/2012 #. 
COMPANIES HOUSE 388 



+ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Abbeycliffe Construction Limited 

on the 12 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name octane Ahn) Boum 

2 

LL oF Signed 

Dated 12 Joy hie ‘ 
‘ff 



Abbeycliffe Construction Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Pre Appointment Asset Sale 7,200 00 7,200 00 

Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 1,500 00 

WIP NIL Uncertain 

Book Debts 40,286 00 30,214 50 

Retentions 6,197 58 Uncertain 

Cash held by proposed liquidator 3,805 33 3,805 33 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 42,719 83 

Signature (BibT Date /2 lor liz 
ff 



Abbeycliffe Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 42,719 83 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 13,938 27 

Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay 2,919 26 
16,857 53 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,862 30 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Lloyds TSB Bank Pic 58,425 17 
58,425 17 

(32,562 87) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (32,562 87) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (32,562 87) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (32,562 87) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 115,723 78 

Employees 2,221 78 

Dept of Employment 86,633 42 

Directors Loans 48,101 13 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 22,311 76 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 21,280 73 
296,272 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (328,835 47) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (328,835 47) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharehoiders 999 00 
999 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (329,834 47) 

Signature Hie Date sa for fez 



SUuOSsMAaL/WEYRIS) 

0099 

20 
12 

Yde 
S1g 

‘uo}og 
‘Uo}ySnou}sa A 

|1!LUPUI AA 
‘aye5}1a An 

fereys fe) 

‘Piayaye mA 
edtuoja|a | 

AIGEISUOD 6/ 
‘yousuny | 

‘yUeqooul A 
